
Datos Líneas 10/11/2025
CONCESIÓN ID_LÍNEA LÍNEA ID_ITINERARIO ITINERARIO ID_SENTIDO I/V SENTIDO ORDEN PARADA MINUTOS ORIGEN ID_PARADA DENOMINACIÓN PARADA NOMENCLATOR LOCALIDAD MUNICIPIO
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 863 ida La Felguera-Nava [ID 863] 1 0 417 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Estación Autobuses [CTA 00417] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 863 ida La Felguera-Nava [ID 863] 2 3 424 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Sama - Plaza La Salve [CTA 00424] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 863 ida La Felguera-Nava [ID 863] 3 6 377 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Ciañu - Iglesia [CTA 00377] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 863 ida La Felguera-Nava [ID 863] 4 11 436 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  La Vega 25 Avda [CTA 00436] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 863 ida La Felguera-Nava [ID 863] 5 18 447 [SOTRONDIO]  La Constitución 25 Avda [CTA 00447] 3306004410000 SOTRONDIO SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 863 ida La Felguera-Nava [ID 863] 6 21 3005 [BLIMEA]  Bimenes Avda [CTA 03005] 3306001040000 BLIMEA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 863 ida La Felguera-Nava [ID 863] 7 26 3017 [QUINTANES, LES|Quintanas, Las]  Cruce Les Quintanes [CTA 03017] 3306001420000 QUINTANES, LES|Quintanas, Las SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 863 ida La Felguera-Nava [ID 863] 8 29 3022 [RECIMURU, EL|Recimuro]  La Casilla [CTA 03022] 3300601150000 RECIMURU, EL|Recimuro BIMENES
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 863 ida La Felguera-Nava [ID 863] 9 34 3024 [COSTESPINES|Cuestespines]  Costespines [CTA 03024] 3300601040000 COSTESPINES|Cuestespines BIMENES
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 863 ida La Felguera-Nava [ID 863] 10 39 3026 [ROZAES|Rozadas]  Rozaes [CTA 03026] 3300601160000 ROZAES|Rozadas BIMENES
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 863 ida La Felguera-Nava [ID 863] 11 43 1198 [MARTIMPORRA]  Martimporra [CTA 01198] 3300602210000 MARTIMPORRA BIMENES
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 863 ida La Felguera-Nava [ID 863] 12 45 1200 [SANTUYANO/SAN JULIÁN]  Iglesia San Julián de Bimenes [CTA 01200] 3300602290000 SANTUYANO/SAN JULIÁN BIMENES
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 863 ida La Felguera-Nava [ID 863] 13 46 3033 [SANTUYANO/SAN JULIÁN]  San Julian de Bimenes [CTA 03033] 3300602290000 SANTUYANO/SAN JULIÁN BIMENES
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 863 ida La Felguera-Nava [ID 863] 14 49 3038 [BURUYOSA]  Lloreo - Priandi [CTA 03038] 3304004010000 BURUYOSA NAVA
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 863 ida La Felguera-Nava [ID 863] 15 51 3043 [PUENTE, LA]  La Puente [CTA 03043] 3304004070000 PUENTE, LA NAVA
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 863 ida La Felguera-Nava [ID 863] 16 54 3044 [LLAMÉU|Llamedo]  La Real [CTA 03044] 3304004060000 LLAMÉU|Llamedo NAVA
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 863 ida La Felguera-Nava [ID 863] 17 57 3056 [PUENTE, LA]  La Puente [CTA 03056] 3304004070000 PUENTE, LA NAVA
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 863 ida La Felguera-Nava [ID 863] 18 60 3047 [POZUCORDERU|Pozocordero]  Cruce Basoredo [CTA 03047] 3304003180000 POZUCORDERU|Pozocordero NAVA
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 863 ida La Felguera-Nava [ID 863] 19 62 3070 [GRÁTILA|Gradátila]  Grátila [CTA 03070] 3304003070000 GRÁTILA|Gradátila NAVA
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 863 ida La Felguera-Nava [ID 863] 20 63 3067 [BASORÉU|Basoredo]  Basoréu [CTA 03067] 3304003010000 BASORÉU|Basoredo NAVA
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 863 ida La Felguera-Nava [ID 863] 21 67 3071 [NAVA]  La Colegiata [CTA 03071] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 863 ida La Felguera-Nava [ID 863] 22 68 2153 [NAVA]  La Barraca [CTA 02153] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 864 vuelta Nava-La Felguera [ID 864] 1 0 2152 [NAVA]  La Barraca [CTA 02152] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 864 vuelta Nava-La Felguera [ID 864] 2 1 3072 [NAVA]  La Colegiata [CTA 03072] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 864 vuelta Nava-La Felguera [ID 864] 3 5 3070 [GRÁTILA|Gradátila]  Grátila [CTA 03070] 3304003070000 GRÁTILA|Gradátila NAVA
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 864 vuelta Nava-La Felguera [ID 864] 4 6 3067 [BASORÉU|Basoredo]  Basoréu [CTA 03067] 3304003010000 BASORÉU|Basoredo NAVA
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 864 vuelta Nava-La Felguera [ID 864] 5 8 3046 [POZUCORDERU|Pozocordero]  Cruce Basoredo [CTA 03046] 3304003180000 POZUCORDERU|Pozocordero NAVA
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 864 vuelta Nava-La Felguera [ID 864] 6 11 3043 [PUENTE, LA]  La Puente [CTA 03043] 3304004070000 PUENTE, LA NAVA
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 864 vuelta Nava-La Felguera [ID 864] 7 15 3044 [LLAMÉU|Llamedo]  La Real [CTA 03044] 3304004060000 LLAMÉU|Llamedo NAVA
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 864 vuelta Nava-La Felguera [ID 864] 8 17 3056 [PUENTE, LA]  La Puente [CTA 03056] 3304004070000 PUENTE, LA NAVA
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 864 vuelta Nava-La Felguera [ID 864] 9 19 3039 [BURUYOSA]  Lloreo - Priandi [CTA 03039] 3304004010000 BURUYOSA NAVA
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 864 vuelta Nava-La Felguera [ID 864] 10 22 3032 [SANTUYANO/SAN JULIÁN]  San Julian de Bimenes [CTA 03032] 3300602290000 SANTUYANO/SAN JULIÁN BIMENES
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 864 vuelta Nava-La Felguera [ID 864] 11 23 1201 [SANTUYANO/SAN JULIÁN]  Iglesia San Julián de Bimenes [CTA 01201] 3300602290000 SANTUYANO/SAN JULIÁN BIMENES
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 864 vuelta Nava-La Felguera [ID 864] 12 25 1199 [MARTIMPORRA]  Martimporra [CTA 01199] 3300602210000 MARTIMPORRA BIMENES
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 864 vuelta Nava-La Felguera [ID 864] 13 29 3027 [ROZAES|Rozadas]  Rozaes [CTA 03027] 3300601160000 ROZAES|Rozadas BIMENES
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 864 vuelta Nava-La Felguera [ID 864] 14 34 3025 [COSTESPINES|Cuestespines]  Costespines [CTA 03025] 3300601040000 COSTESPINES|Cuestespines BIMENES
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 864 vuelta Nava-La Felguera [ID 864] 15 39 3023 [RECIMURU, EL|Recimuro]  La Casilla [CTA 03023] 3300601150000 RECIMURU, EL|Recimuro BIMENES
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 864 vuelta Nava-La Felguera [ID 864] 16 42 3018 [QUINTANES, LES|Quintanas, Las]  Cruce Les Quintanes [CTA 03018] 3306001420000 QUINTANES, LES|Quintanas, Las SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 864 vuelta Nava-La Felguera [ID 864] 17 48 3006 [BLIMEA]  Bimenes Avda [CTA 03006] 3306001040000 BLIMEA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 864 vuelta Nava-La Felguera [ID 864] 18 50 448 [SOTRONDIO]  La Constitución 56 Avda [CTA 00448] 3306004410000 SOTRONDIO SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 864 vuelta Nava-La Felguera [ID 864] 19 57 6487 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  La Vega 51 Avda [CTA 06487] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 864 vuelta Nava-La Felguera [ID 864] 20 63 1119 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Ciañu - Iglesia [CTA 01119] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 864 vuelta Nava-La Felguera [ID 864] 21 65 425 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Sama - Plaza La Salve [CTA 00425] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0132 114 Línea 1.- La Felguera-Bimenes-Nava 477 La Felguera-Nava 864 vuelta Nava-La Felguera [ID 864] 22 68 417 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Estación Autobuses [CTA 00417] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0132 116 Línea 2.- Rozadas-Nava 151 Rozadas-Nava 266 ida Rozadas-Nava [ID 266] 1 0 3026 [ROZAES|Rozadas]  Rozaes [CTA 03026] 3300601160000 ROZAES|Rozadas BIMENES
Z-0132 116 Línea 2.- Rozadas-Nava 151 Rozadas-Nava 266 ida Rozadas-Nava [ID 266] 2 2 1198 [MARTIMPORRA]  Martimporra [CTA 01198] 3300602210000 MARTIMPORRA BIMENES
Z-0132 116 Línea 2.- Rozadas-Nava 151 Rozadas-Nava 266 ida Rozadas-Nava [ID 266] 3 4 1200 [SANTUYANO/SAN JULIÁN]  Iglesia San Julián de Bimenes [CTA 01200] 3300602290000 SANTUYANO/SAN JULIÁN BIMENES
Z-0132 116 Línea 2.- Rozadas-Nava 151 Rozadas-Nava 266 ida Rozadas-Nava [ID 266] 4 5 3033 [SANTUYANO/SAN JULIÁN]  San Julian de Bimenes [CTA 03033] 3300602290000 SANTUYANO/SAN JULIÁN BIMENES
Z-0132 116 Línea 2.- Rozadas-Nava 151 Rozadas-Nava 266 ida Rozadas-Nava [ID 266] 5 8 3038 [BURUYOSA]  Lloreo - Priandi [CTA 03038] 3304004010000 BURUYOSA NAVA
Z-0132 116 Línea 2.- Rozadas-Nava 151 Rozadas-Nava 266 ida Rozadas-Nava [ID 266] 6 9 3043 [PUENTE, LA]  La Puente [CTA 03043] 3304004070000 PUENTE, LA NAVA
Z-0132 116 Línea 2.- Rozadas-Nava 151 Rozadas-Nava 266 ida Rozadas-Nava [ID 266] 7 14 3044 [LLAMÉU|Llamedo]  La Real [CTA 03044] 3304004060000 LLAMÉU|Llamedo NAVA
Z-0132 116 Línea 2.- Rozadas-Nava 151 Rozadas-Nava 266 ida Rozadas-Nava [ID 266] 8 17 3056 [PUENTE, LA]  La Puente [CTA 03056] 3304004070000 PUENTE, LA NAVA
Z-0132 116 Línea 2.- Rozadas-Nava 151 Rozadas-Nava 266 ida Rozadas-Nava [ID 266] 9 20 3047 [POZUCORDERU|Pozocordero]  Cruce Basoredo [CTA 03047] 3304003180000 POZUCORDERU|Pozocordero NAVA
Z-0132 116 Línea 2.- Rozadas-Nava 151 Rozadas-Nava 266 ida Rozadas-Nava [ID 266] 10 22 3066 [BASORÉU|Basoredo]  Basoréu [CTA 03066] 3304003010000 BASORÉU|Basoredo NAVA
Z-0132 116 Línea 2.- Rozadas-Nava 151 Rozadas-Nava 266 ida Rozadas-Nava [ID 266] 11 23 3069 [GRÁTILA|Gradátila]  Grátila [CTA 03069] 3304003070000 GRÁTILA|Gradátila NAVA
Z-0132 116 Línea 2.- Rozadas-Nava 151 Rozadas-Nava 266 ida Rozadas-Nava [ID 266] 12 28 3071 [NAVA]  La Colegiata [CTA 03071] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 116 Línea 2.- Rozadas-Nava 151 Rozadas-Nava 266 ida Rozadas-Nava [ID 266] 13 29 2153 [NAVA]  La Barraca [CTA 02153] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 116 Línea 2.- Rozadas-Nava 151 Rozadas-Nava 267 vuelta Nava-Rozadas [ID 267] 1 0 2152 [NAVA]  La Barraca [CTA 02152] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 116 Línea 2.- Rozadas-Nava 151 Rozadas-Nava 267 vuelta Nava-Rozadas [ID 267] 2 1 3072 [NAVA]  La Colegiata [CTA 03072] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 116 Línea 2.- Rozadas-Nava 151 Rozadas-Nava 267 vuelta Nava-Rozadas [ID 267] 3 5 3070 [GRÁTILA|Gradátila]  Grátila [CTA 03070] 3304003070000 GRÁTILA|Gradátila NAVA
Z-0132 116 Línea 2.- Rozadas-Nava 151 Rozadas-Nava 267 vuelta Nava-Rozadas [ID 267] 4 6 3067 [BASORÉU|Basoredo]  Basoréu [CTA 03067] 3304003010000 BASORÉU|Basoredo NAVA
Z-0132 116 Línea 2.- Rozadas-Nava 151 Rozadas-Nava 267 vuelta Nava-Rozadas [ID 267] 5 8 3046 [POZUCORDERU|Pozocordero]  Cruce Basoredo [CTA 03046] 3304003180000 POZUCORDERU|Pozocordero NAVA
Z-0132 116 Línea 2.- Rozadas-Nava 151 Rozadas-Nava 267 vuelta Nava-Rozadas [ID 267] 6 11 3043 [PUENTE, LA]  La Puente [CTA 03043] 3304004070000 PUENTE, LA NAVA
Z-0132 116 Línea 2.- Rozadas-Nava 151 Rozadas-Nava 267 vuelta Nava-Rozadas [ID 267] 7 14 3044 [LLAMÉU|Llamedo]  La Real [CTA 03044] 3304004060000 LLAMÉU|Llamedo NAVA
Z-0132 116 Línea 2.- Rozadas-Nava 151 Rozadas-Nava 267 vuelta Nava-Rozadas [ID 267] 8 17 3056 [PUENTE, LA]  La Puente [CTA 03056] 3304004070000 PUENTE, LA NAVA
Z-0132 116 Línea 2.- Rozadas-Nava 151 Rozadas-Nava 267 vuelta Nava-Rozadas [ID 267] 9 19 3039 [BURUYOSA]  Lloreo - Priandi [CTA 03039] 3304004010000 BURUYOSA NAVA
Z-0132 116 Línea 2.- Rozadas-Nava 151 Rozadas-Nava 267 vuelta Nava-Rozadas [ID 267] 10 22 3032 [SANTUYANO/SAN JULIÁN]  San Julian de Bimenes [CTA 03032] 3300602290000 SANTUYANO/SAN JULIÁN BIMENES
Z-0132 116 Línea 2.- Rozadas-Nava 151 Rozadas-Nava 267 vuelta Nava-Rozadas [ID 267] 11 23 1201 [SANTUYANO/SAN JULIÁN]  Iglesia San Julián de Bimenes [CTA 01201] 3300602290000 SANTUYANO/SAN JULIÁN BIMENES
Z-0132 116 Línea 2.- Rozadas-Nava 151 Rozadas-Nava 267 vuelta Nava-Rozadas [ID 267] 12 25 1199 [MARTIMPORRA]  Martimporra [CTA 01199] 3300602210000 MARTIMPORRA BIMENES
Z-0132 116 Línea 2.- Rozadas-Nava 151 Rozadas-Nava 267 vuelta Nava-Rozadas [ID 267] 13 29 3027 [ROZAES|Rozadas]  Rozaes [CTA 03027] 3300601160000 ROZAES|Rozadas BIMENES
Z-0132 117 Línea 7.- Melendreros-Nava 152 Melendreros-Nava 268 ida Melendreros-Nava [ID 268] 1 0 3111 [SANTA GADÍA]  Santa Gadía [CTA 03111] 3300601170000 SANTA GADÍA BIMENES
Z-0132 117 Línea 7.- Melendreros-Nava 152 Melendreros-Nava 268 ida Melendreros-Nava [ID 268] 2 6 3122 [SEGREDAL, EL]  Cruce El Segredal [CTA 03122] 3300601180000 SEGREDAL, EL BIMENES
Z-0132 117 Línea 7.- Melendreros-Nava 152 Melendreros-Nava 268 ida Melendreros-Nava [ID 268] 3 16 3098 [MELENDREROS]  Melendreros [CTA 03098] 3300601080000 MELENDREROS BIMENES
Z-0132 117 Línea 7.- Melendreros-Nava 152 Melendreros-Nava 268 ida Melendreros-Nava [ID 268] 4 18 3101 [ENVESNÁ, LA|Mesnada]  La Envesná [CTA 03101] 3300601090000 ENVESNÁ, LA|Mesnada BIMENES
Z-0132 117 Línea 7.- Melendreros-Nava 152 Melendreros-Nava 268 ida Melendreros-Nava [ID 268] 5 19 3103 [CASTAÑERA]  Castañera [CTA 03103] 3300601030000 CASTAÑERA BIMENES
Z-0132 117 Línea 7.- Melendreros-Nava 152 Melendreros-Nava 268 ida Melendreros-Nava [ID 268] 6 20 3105 [PEDRÍU|Pedrero]  El Pedríu [CTA 03105] 3300601110000 PEDRÍU|Pedrero BIMENES
Z-0132 117 Línea 7.- Melendreros-Nava 152 Melendreros-Nava 268 ida Melendreros-Nava [ID 268] 7 21 3107 [FONTORIA]  Cruce Escuentre [CTA 03107] 3300601070000 FONTORIA BIMENES
Z-0132 117 Línea 7.- Melendreros-Nava 152 Melendreros-Nava 268 ida Melendreros-Nava [ID 268] 8 23 3109 [PIÑERA]  Piñera [CTA 03109] 3300601120000 PIÑERA BIMENES
Z-0132 117 Línea 7.- Melendreros-Nava 152 Melendreros-Nava 268 ida Melendreros-Nava [ID 268] 9 25 3121 [SEGREDAL, EL]  Cruce El Segredal [CTA 03121] 3300601180000 SEGREDAL, EL BIMENES
Z-0132 117 Línea 7.- Melendreros-Nava 152 Melendreros-Nava 268 ida Melendreros-Nava [ID 268] 10 26 3026 [ROZAES|Rozadas]  Rozaes [CTA 03026] 3300601160000 ROZAES|Rozadas BIMENES
Z-0132 117 Línea 7.- Melendreros-Nava 152 Melendreros-Nava 268 ida Melendreros-Nava [ID 268] 11 30 1198 [MARTIMPORRA]  Martimporra [CTA 01198] 3300602210000 MARTIMPORRA BIMENES
Z-0132 117 Línea 7.- Melendreros-Nava 152 Melendreros-Nava 268 ida Melendreros-Nava [ID 268] 12 31 1200 [SANTUYANO/SAN JULIÁN]  Iglesia San Julián de Bimenes [CTA 01200] 3300602290000 SANTUYANO/SAN JULIÁN BIMENES
Z-0132 117 Línea 7.- Melendreros-Nava 152 Melendreros-Nava 268 ida Melendreros-Nava [ID 268] 13 32 3033 [SANTUYANO/SAN JULIÁN]  San Julian de Bimenes [CTA 03033] 3300602290000 SANTUYANO/SAN JULIÁN BIMENES
Z-0132 117 Línea 7.- Melendreros-Nava 152 Melendreros-Nava 268 ida Melendreros-Nava [ID 268] 14 36 3038 [BURUYOSA]  Lloreo - Priandi [CTA 03038] 3304004010000 BURUYOSA NAVA
Z-0132 117 Línea 7.- Melendreros-Nava 152 Melendreros-Nava 268 ida Melendreros-Nava [ID 268] 15 37 3113 [PUENTE, LA]  La Puente - Priandi [CTA 03113] 3304004070000 PUENTE, LA NAVA
Z-0132 117 Línea 7.- Melendreros-Nava 152 Melendreros-Nava 268 ida Melendreros-Nava [ID 268] 16 40 3047 [POZUCORDERU|Pozocordero]  Cruce Basoredo [CTA 03047] 3304003180000 POZUCORDERU|Pozocordero NAVA
Z-0132 117 Línea 7.- Melendreros-Nava 152 Melendreros-Nava 268 ida Melendreros-Nava [ID 268] 17 42 3071 [NAVA]  La Colegiata [CTA 03071] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 117 Línea 7.- Melendreros-Nava 152 Melendreros-Nava 268 ida Melendreros-Nava [ID 268] 18 43 2153 [NAVA]  La Barraca [CTA 02153] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 117 Línea 7.- Melendreros-Nava 152 Melendreros-Nava 269 vuelta Nava-Melendreros [ID 269] 1 0 2152 [NAVA]  La Barraca [CTA 02152] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
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Datos Líneas 10/11/2025
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Z-0132 117 Línea 7.- Melendreros-Nava 152 Melendreros-Nava 269 vuelta Nava-Melendreros [ID 269] 2 1 3115 [NAVA]  La Colegiata [CTA 03115] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 117 Línea 7.- Melendreros-Nava 152 Melendreros-Nava 269 vuelta Nava-Melendreros [ID 269] 3 4 3114 [POZUCORDERU|Pozocordero]  Cruce Basoredo [CTA 03114] 3304003180000 POZUCORDERU|Pozocordero NAVA
Z-0132 117 Línea 7.- Melendreros-Nava 152 Melendreros-Nava 269 vuelta Nava-Melendreros [ID 269] 4 6 3112 [PUENTE, LA]  La Puente - Priandi [CTA 03112] 3304004070000 PUENTE, LA NAVA
Z-0132 117 Línea 7.- Melendreros-Nava 152 Melendreros-Nava 269 vuelta Nava-Melendreros [ID 269] 5 8 3039 [BURUYOSA]  Lloreo - Priandi [CTA 03039] 3304004010000 BURUYOSA NAVA
Z-0132 117 Línea 7.- Melendreros-Nava 152 Melendreros-Nava 269 vuelta Nava-Melendreros [ID 269] 6 11 3032 [SANTUYANO/SAN JULIÁN]  San Julian de Bimenes [CTA 03032] 3300602290000 SANTUYANO/SAN JULIÁN BIMENES
Z-0132 117 Línea 7.- Melendreros-Nava 152 Melendreros-Nava 269 vuelta Nava-Melendreros [ID 269] 7 12 1201 [SANTUYANO/SAN JULIÁN]  Iglesia San Julián de Bimenes [CTA 01201] 3300602290000 SANTUYANO/SAN JULIÁN BIMENES
Z-0132 117 Línea 7.- Melendreros-Nava 152 Melendreros-Nava 269 vuelta Nava-Melendreros [ID 269] 8 14 1199 [MARTIMPORRA]  Martimporra [CTA 01199] 3300602210000 MARTIMPORRA BIMENES
Z-0132 117 Línea 7.- Melendreros-Nava 152 Melendreros-Nava 269 vuelta Nava-Melendreros [ID 269] 9 18 3027 [ROZAES|Rozadas]  Rozaes [CTA 03027] 3300601160000 ROZAES|Rozadas BIMENES
Z-0132 117 Línea 7.- Melendreros-Nava 152 Melendreros-Nava 269 vuelta Nava-Melendreros [ID 269] 10 19 3121 [SEGREDAL, EL]  Cruce El Segredal [CTA 03121] 3300601180000 SEGREDAL, EL BIMENES
Z-0132 117 Línea 7.- Melendreros-Nava 152 Melendreros-Nava 269 vuelta Nava-Melendreros [ID 269] 11 25 3111 [SANTA GADÍA]  Santa Gadía [CTA 03111] 3300601170000 SANTA GADÍA BIMENES
Z-0132 117 Línea 7.- Melendreros-Nava 152 Melendreros-Nava 269 vuelta Nava-Melendreros [ID 269] 12 30 3122 [SEGREDAL, EL]  Cruce El Segredal [CTA 03122] 3300601180000 SEGREDAL, EL BIMENES
Z-0132 117 Línea 7.- Melendreros-Nava 152 Melendreros-Nava 269 vuelta Nava-Melendreros [ID 269] 13 32 3108 [PIÑERA]  Piñera [CTA 03108] 3300601120000 PIÑERA BIMENES
Z-0132 117 Línea 7.- Melendreros-Nava 152 Melendreros-Nava 269 vuelta Nava-Melendreros [ID 269] 14 34 3106 [FONTORIA]  Cruce Escuentre [CTA 03106] 3300601070000 FONTORIA BIMENES
Z-0132 117 Línea 7.- Melendreros-Nava 152 Melendreros-Nava 269 vuelta Nava-Melendreros [ID 269] 15 35 3104 [PEDRÍU|Pedrero]  El Pedríu [CTA 03104] 3300601110000 PEDRÍU|Pedrero BIMENES
Z-0132 117 Línea 7.- Melendreros-Nava 152 Melendreros-Nava 269 vuelta Nava-Melendreros [ID 269] 16 36 3102 [CASTAÑERA]  Castañera [CTA 03102] 3300601030000 CASTAÑERA BIMENES
Z-0132 117 Línea 7.- Melendreros-Nava 152 Melendreros-Nava 269 vuelta Nava-Melendreros [ID 269] 17 37 3100 [ENVESNÁ, LA|Mesnada]  La Envesná [CTA 03100] 3300601090000 ENVESNÁ, LA|Mesnada BIMENES
Z-0132 117 Línea 7.- Melendreros-Nava 152 Melendreros-Nava 269 vuelta Nava-Melendreros [ID 269] 18 39 3099 [MELENDREROS]  Melendreros [CTA 03099] 3300601080000 MELENDREROS BIMENES
Z-0132 322 Línea 3.-San Roman de Sariego-Nava 480 San Román de Sariego-Nava 867 ida San Román de Sariego-Nava [ID 867] 1 0 2113 [SAN ROMÁN]  Cruce San Román de Sariego [CTA 02113] 3306502030000 SAN ROMÁN SARIEGO
Z-0132 322 Línea 3.-San Roman de Sariego-Nava 480 San Román de Sariego-Nava 867 ida San Román de Sariego-Nava [ID 867] 2 9 3159 [VIOBES]  Capilla Viobes [CTA 03159] 3304003250000 VIOBES NAVA
Z-0132 322 Línea 3.-San Roman de Sariego-Nava 480 San Román de Sariego-Nava 867 ida San Román de Sariego-Nava [ID 867] 3 12 3157 [PARAES]  Paraes [CTA 03157] 3304003150000 PARAES NAVA
Z-0132 322 Línea 3.-San Roman de Sariego-Nava 480 San Román de Sariego-Nava 867 ida San Román de Sariego-Nava [ID 867] 4 13 18798 [PARAES]  Paraes 2 [CTA 18798] 3304003150000 PARAES NAVA
Z-0132 322 Línea 3.-San Roman de Sariego-Nava 480 San Román de Sariego-Nava 867 ida San Román de Sariego-Nava [ID 867] 5 14 3146 [ORIZÓN]  Orizón [CTA 03146] 3304003120000 ORIZÓN NAVA
Z-0132 322 Línea 3.-San Roman de Sariego-Nava 480 San Román de Sariego-Nava 867 ida San Román de Sariego-Nava [ID 867] 6 16 2152 [NAVA]  La Barraca [CTA 02152] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 322 Línea 3.-San Roman de Sariego-Nava 480 San Román de Sariego-Nava 868 vuelta Nava-San Román de Sariego [ID 868] 1 0 2153 [NAVA]  La Barraca [CTA 02153] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 322 Línea 3.-San Roman de Sariego-Nava 480 San Román de Sariego-Nava 868 vuelta Nava-San Román de Sariego [ID 868] 2 3 3145 [ORIZÓN]  Orizón [CTA 03145] 3304003120000 ORIZÓN NAVA
Z-0132 322 Línea 3.-San Roman de Sariego-Nava 480 San Román de Sariego-Nava 868 vuelta Nava-San Román de Sariego [ID 868] 3 4 18818 [PARAES]  Paraes 2 [CTA 18818] 3304003150000 PARAES NAVA
Z-0132 322 Línea 3.-San Roman de Sariego-Nava 480 San Román de Sariego-Nava 868 vuelta Nava-San Román de Sariego [ID 868] 4 5 3156 [PARAES]  Paraes [CTA 03156] 3304003150000 PARAES NAVA
Z-0132 322 Línea 3.-San Roman de Sariego-Nava 480 San Román de Sariego-Nava 868 vuelta Nava-San Román de Sariego [ID 868] 5 7 3158 [VIOBES]  Capilla Viobes [CTA 03158] 3304003250000 VIOBES NAVA
Z-0132 322 Línea 3.-San Roman de Sariego-Nava 480 San Román de Sariego-Nava 868 vuelta Nava-San Román de Sariego [ID 868] 6 16 2117 [SAN ROMÁN]  Cruce San Román de Sariego [CTA 02117] 3306502030000 SAN ROMÁN SARIEGO
Z-0132 323 Línea 4.- Arboleya-Nava 481 Arboleya-Nava 869 ida Arboleya-Nava [ID 869] 1 0 3123 [ARBOLEYA]  Arboleya [CTA 03123] 3300906010000 ARBOLEYA CABRANES
Z-0132 323 Línea 4.- Arboleya-Nava 481 Arboleya-Nava 869 ida Arboleya-Nava [ID 869] 2 2 3125 [NAVEDA]  Naveda [CTA 03125] 3300902070000 NAVEDA CABRANES
Z-0132 323 Línea 4.- Arboleya-Nava 481 Arboleya-Nava 869 ida Arboleya-Nava [ID 869] 3 4 2934 [FRESNÉU|Fresnedo]  El Llanu [CTA 02934] 3300902040000 FRESNÉU|Fresnedo CABRANES
Z-0132 323 Línea 4.- Arboleya-Nava 481 Arboleya-Nava 869 ida Arboleya-Nava [ID 869] 4 8 2932 [FRESNÉU|Fresnedo]  Fresnéu [CTA 02932] 3300902040000 FRESNÉU|Fresnedo CABRANES
Z-0132 323 Línea 4.- Arboleya-Nava 481 Arboleya-Nava 869 ida Arboleya-Nava [ID 869] 5 11 3139 [CAMÁS]  Camás [CTA 03139] 3300902010000 CAMÁS CABRANES
Z-0132 323 Línea 4.- Arboleya-Nava 481 Arboleya-Nava 869 ida Arboleya-Nava [ID 869] 6 18 2629 [PRUNEDA/PURNEA]  Cruce Cueya [CTA 02629] 3304002030000 PRUNEDA/PURNEA NAVA
Z-0132 323 Línea 4.- Arboleya-Nava 481 Arboleya-Nava 869 ida Arboleya-Nava [ID 869] 7 21 3137 [MONGA]  Monga [CTA 03137] 3304006060000 MONGA NAVA
Z-0132 323 Línea 4.- Arboleya-Nava 481 Arboleya-Nava 869 ida Arboleya-Nava [ID 869] 8 23 2645 [VEGADALI]  Vegadali [CTA 02645] 3304003210000 VEGADALI NAVA
Z-0132 323 Línea 4.- Arboleya-Nava 481 Arboleya-Nava 869 ida Arboleya-Nava [ID 869] 9 25 2155 [NAVA]  Iglesia [CTA 02155] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 323 Línea 4.- Arboleya-Nava 481 Arboleya-Nava 870 vuelta Nava-Arboleya [ID 870] 1 0 2154 [NAVA]  Iglesia [CTA 02154] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 323 Línea 4.- Arboleya-Nava 481 Arboleya-Nava 870 vuelta Nava-Arboleya [ID 870] 2 3 2646 [VEGADALI]  Vegadali [CTA 02646] 3304003210000 VEGADALI NAVA
Z-0132 323 Línea 4.- Arboleya-Nava 481 Arboleya-Nava 870 vuelta Nava-Arboleya [ID 870] 3 4 3136 [MONGA]  Monga [CTA 03136] 3304006060000 MONGA NAVA
Z-0132 323 Línea 4.- Arboleya-Nava 481 Arboleya-Nava 870 vuelta Nava-Arboleya [ID 870] 4 7 2630 [PRUNEDA/PURNEA]  Cruce Cueya [CTA 02630] 3304002030000 PRUNEDA/PURNEA NAVA
Z-0132 323 Línea 4.- Arboleya-Nava 481 Arboleya-Nava 870 vuelta Nava-Arboleya [ID 870] 5 14 3138 [CAMÁS]  Camás [CTA 03138] 3300902010000 CAMÁS CABRANES
Z-0132 323 Línea 4.- Arboleya-Nava 481 Arboleya-Nava 870 vuelta Nava-Arboleya [ID 870] 6 17 2933 [FRESNÉU|Fresnedo]  Fresnéu [CTA 02933] 3300902040000 FRESNÉU|Fresnedo CABRANES
Z-0132 323 Línea 4.- Arboleya-Nava 481 Arboleya-Nava 870 vuelta Nava-Arboleya [ID 870] 7 21 2935 [FRESNÉU|Fresnedo]  El Llanu [CTA 02935] 3300902040000 FRESNÉU|Fresnedo CABRANES
Z-0132 323 Línea 4.- Arboleya-Nava 481 Arboleya-Nava 870 vuelta Nava-Arboleya [ID 870] 8 23 3142 [NAVEDA]  Naveda [CTA 03142] 3300902070000 NAVEDA CABRANES
Z-0132 323 Línea 4.- Arboleya-Nava 481 Arboleya-Nava 870 vuelta Nava-Arboleya [ID 870] 9 25 3124 [ARBOLEYA]  Arboleya [CTA 03124] 3300906010000 ARBOLEYA CABRANES
Z-0132 324 Línea 5.- Ceceda-Nava 482 Ceceda-Nava 871 ida Ceceda-Nava [ID 871] 1 0 3151 [CECEDA/CECEA]  Ceceda [CTA 03151] 3304001020000 CECEDA/CECEA NAVA
Z-0132 324 Línea 5.- Ceceda-Nava 482 Ceceda-Nava 871 ida Ceceda-Nava [ID 871] 2 2 3166 [CUEVA, LA]  La Cueva [CTA 03166] 3304001050000 CUEVA, LA NAVA
Z-0132 324 Línea 5.- Ceceda-Nava 482 Ceceda-Nava 871 ida Ceceda-Nava [ID 871] 3 3 3175 [CAMPONES, LOS]  El Cabañón [CTA 03175] 3304006020000 CAMPONES, LOS NAVA
Z-0132 324 Línea 5.- Ceceda-Nava 482 Ceceda-Nava 871 ida Ceceda-Nava [ID 871] 4 5 3181 [FUENTESANTA/H.UENTESANTA]  Fuensanta [CTA 03181] 3304003050000 FUENTESANTA/H.UENTESANTA NAVA
Z-0132 324 Línea 5.- Ceceda-Nava 482 Ceceda-Nava 871 ida Ceceda-Nava [ID 871] 5 6 3184 [OMÉU|Omedo]  Oméu - Cruce Buyeres [CTA 03184] 3304003110000 OMÉU|Omedo NAVA
Z-0132 324 Línea 5.- Ceceda-Nava 482 Ceceda-Nava 871 ida Ceceda-Nava [ID 871] 6 6 3188 [OVÍN]  Ovín [CTA 03188] 3304003130000 OVÍN NAVA
Z-0132 324 Línea 5.- Ceceda-Nava 482 Ceceda-Nava 871 ida Ceceda-Nava [ID 871] 7 7 3191 [PANDU|Pando]  La Cogolla [CTA 03191] 3304003140000 PANDU|Pando NAVA
Z-0132 324 Línea 5.- Ceceda-Nava 482 Ceceda-Nava 871 ida Ceceda-Nava [ID 871] 8 8 3200 [NAVA]  La Colegiata [CTA 03200] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 324 Línea 5.- Ceceda-Nava 482 Ceceda-Nava 872 vuelta Nava-Ceceda [ID 872] 1 0 2651 [NAVA]  Museo de la Sidra [CTA 02651] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 324 Línea 5.- Ceceda-Nava 482 Ceceda-Nava 872 vuelta Nava-Ceceda [ID 872] 2 1 3201 [NAVA]  La Colegiata [CTA 03201] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 324 Línea 5.- Ceceda-Nava 482 Ceceda-Nava 872 vuelta Nava-Ceceda [ID 872] 3 3 3190 [PANDU|Pando]  La Cogolla [CTA 03190] 3304003140000 PANDU|Pando NAVA
Z-0132 324 Línea 5.- Ceceda-Nava 482 Ceceda-Nava 872 vuelta Nava-Ceceda [ID 872] 4 5 3189 [OVÍN]  Ovín [CTA 03189] 3304003130000 OVÍN NAVA
Z-0132 324 Línea 5.- Ceceda-Nava 482 Ceceda-Nava 872 vuelta Nava-Ceceda [ID 872] 5 6 3185 [OMÉU|Omedo]  Oméu - Cruce Buyeres [CTA 03185] 3304003110000 OMÉU|Omedo NAVA
Z-0132 324 Línea 5.- Ceceda-Nava 482 Ceceda-Nava 872 vuelta Nava-Ceceda [ID 872] 6 8 3180 [FUENTESANTA/H.UENTESANTA]  Fuensanta [CTA 03180] 3304003050000 FUENTESANTA/H.UENTESANTA NAVA
Z-0132 324 Línea 5.- Ceceda-Nava 482 Ceceda-Nava 872 vuelta Nava-Ceceda [ID 872] 7 11 3174 [CAMPONES, LOS]  El Cabañón [CTA 03174] 3304006020000 CAMPONES, LOS NAVA
Z-0132 324 Línea 5.- Ceceda-Nava 482 Ceceda-Nava 872 vuelta Nava-Ceceda [ID 872] 8 13 3167 [CUEVA, LA]  La Cueva [CTA 03167] 3304001050000 CUEVA, LA NAVA
Z-0132 324 Línea 5.- Ceceda-Nava 482 Ceceda-Nava 872 vuelta Nava-Ceceda [ID 872] 9 17 3148 [CECEDA/CECEA]  Ceceda [CTA 03148] 3304001020000 CECEDA/CECEA NAVA
Z-0132 325 Línea 6.-Nava-Nava 479 Nava-Nava [El Remedio] 865 ida Nava-Nava [El Remedio] [ID 865] 1 0 2153 [NAVA]  La Barraca [CTA 02153] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 325 Línea 6.-Nava-Nava 479 Nava-Nava [El Remedio] 865 ida Nava-Nava [El Remedio] [ID 865] 2 3 2882 [LLAMES DE BAXU|Llames Bajo]  Iglesia Llames de Abajo [CTA 02882] 3304003090000 LLAMES DE BAXU|Llames Bajo NAVA
Z-0132 325 Línea 6.-Nava-Nava 479 Nava-Nava [El Remedio] 865 ida Nava-Nava [El Remedio] [ID 865] 3 4 2884 [LLAMES DE BAXU|Llames Bajo]  Llames de Abajo [CTA 02884] 3304003090000 LLAMES DE BAXU|Llames Bajo NAVA
Z-0132 325 Línea 6.-Nava-Nava 479 Nava-Nava [El Remedio] 865 ida Nava-Nava [El Remedio] [ID 865] 4 7 2890 [VILLAMARTÍN DE RIBA|Villamartín Alto]  Cruce Villamartín de Riba [CTA 02890] 3304005060000 VILLAMARTÍN DE RIBA|Villamartín Alto NAVA
Z-0132 325 Línea 6.-Nava-Nava 479 Nava-Nava [El Remedio] 865 ida Nava-Nava [El Remedio] [ID 865] 5 9 2895 [REMEDIU, EL|Remedio, El]  La Pría [CTA 02895] 3304005010000 REMEDIU, EL|Remedio, El NAVA
Z-0132 325 Línea 6.-Nava-Nava 479 Nava-Nava [El Remedio] 865 ida Nava-Nava [El Remedio] [ID 865] 6 13 3216 [SIERRA]  Sierra [CTA 03216] 3304005030000 SIERRA NAVA
Z-0132 325 Línea 6.-Nava-Nava 479 Nava-Nava [El Remedio] 865 ida Nava-Nava [El Remedio] [ID 865] 7 15 3220 [SOLANU, EL|Solano, El]  El Solanu [CTA 03220] 3304005040000 SOLANU, EL|Solano, El NAVA
Z-0132 325 Línea 6.-Nava-Nava 479 Nava-Nava [El Remedio] 865 ida Nava-Nava [El Remedio] [ID 865] 8 16 3221 [SOLANU, EL|Solano, El]  El Solanu [CTA 03221] 3304005040000 SOLANU, EL|Solano, El NAVA
Z-0132 325 Línea 6.-Nava-Nava 479 Nava-Nava [El Remedio] 865 ida Nava-Nava [El Remedio] [ID 865] 9 18 3217 [SIERRA]  Sierra [CTA 03217] 3304005030000 SIERRA NAVA
Z-0132 325 Línea 6.-Nava-Nava 479 Nava-Nava [El Remedio] 865 ida Nava-Nava [El Remedio] [ID 865] 10 21 2150 [QUINTANA]  Quintana [CTA 02150] 3304003190000 QUINTANA NAVA
Z-0132 325 Línea 6.-Nava-Nava 479 Nava-Nava [El Remedio] 865 ida Nava-Nava [El Remedio] [ID 865] 11 22 3229 [VILLA]  Villa [CTA 03229] 3304003230000 VILLA NAVA
Z-0132 325 Línea 6.-Nava-Nava 479 Nava-Nava [El Remedio] 865 ida Nava-Nava [El Remedio] [ID 865] 12 23 3231 [VILLABONA]  Villa 2 [CTA 03231] 3304003240000 VILLABONA NAVA
Z-0132 325 Línea 6.-Nava-Nava 479 Nava-Nava [El Remedio] 865 ida Nava-Nava [El Remedio] [ID 865] 13 26 3071 [NAVA]  La Colegiata [CTA 03071] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 325 Línea 6.-Nava-Nava 479 Nava-Nava [El Remedio] 866 vuelta Nava-Nava [El Remedio] [ID 866] 1 0 3072 [NAVA]  La Colegiata [CTA 03072] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 325 Línea 6.-Nava-Nava 479 Nava-Nava [El Remedio] 866 vuelta Nava-Nava [El Remedio] [ID 866] 2 4 3230 [VILLABONA]  Villa 2 [CTA 03230] 3304003240000 VILLABONA NAVA
Z-0132 325 Línea 6.-Nava-Nava 479 Nava-Nava [El Remedio] 866 vuelta Nava-Nava [El Remedio] [ID 866] 3 5 3228 [VILLA]  Villa [CTA 03228] 3304003230000 VILLA NAVA
Z-0132 325 Línea 6.-Nava-Nava 479 Nava-Nava [El Remedio] 866 vuelta Nava-Nava [El Remedio] [ID 866] 4 6 2151 [QUINTANA]  Quintana [CTA 02151] 3304003190000 QUINTANA NAVA
Z-0132 325 Línea 6.-Nava-Nava 479 Nava-Nava [El Remedio] 866 vuelta Nava-Nava [El Remedio] [ID 866] 5 9 3216 [SIERRA]  Sierra [CTA 03216] 3304005030000 SIERRA NAVA
Z-0132 325 Línea 6.-Nava-Nava 479 Nava-Nava [El Remedio] 866 vuelta Nava-Nava [El Remedio] [ID 866] 6 11 3220 [SOLANU, EL|Solano, El]  El Solanu [CTA 03220] 3304005040000 SOLANU, EL|Solano, El NAVA
Z-0132 325 Línea 6.-Nava-Nava 479 Nava-Nava [El Remedio] 866 vuelta Nava-Nava [El Remedio] [ID 866] 7 12 3221 [SOLANU, EL|Solano, El]  El Solanu [CTA 03221] 3304005040000 SOLANU, EL|Solano, El NAVA
Z-0132 325 Línea 6.-Nava-Nava 479 Nava-Nava [El Remedio] 866 vuelta Nava-Nava [El Remedio] [ID 866] 8 14 3217 [SIERRA]  Sierra [CTA 03217] 3304005030000 SIERRA NAVA
Z-0132 325 Línea 6.-Nava-Nava 479 Nava-Nava [El Remedio] 866 vuelta Nava-Nava [El Remedio] [ID 866] 9 17 2894 [REMEDIU, EL|Remedio, El]  La Pría [CTA 02894] 3304005010000 REMEDIU, EL|Remedio, El NAVA
Z-0132 325 Línea 6.-Nava-Nava 479 Nava-Nava [El Remedio] 866 vuelta Nava-Nava [El Remedio] [ID 866] 10 20 2891 [VILLAMARTÍN DE RIBA|Villamartín Alto]  Cruce Villamartín de Riba [CTA 02891] 3304005060000 VILLAMARTÍN DE RIBA|Villamartín Alto NAVA
Z-0132 325 Línea 6.-Nava-Nava 479 Nava-Nava [El Remedio] 866 vuelta Nava-Nava [El Remedio] [ID 866] 11 23 2885 [LLAMES DE BAXU|Llames Bajo]  Llames de Abajo [CTA 02885] 3304003090000 LLAMES DE BAXU|Llames Bajo NAVA
Z-0132 325 Línea 6.-Nava-Nava 479 Nava-Nava [El Remedio] 866 vuelta Nava-Nava [El Remedio] [ID 866] 12 24 2883 [LLAMES DE BAXU|Llames Bajo]  Iglesia Llames de Abajo [CTA 02883] 3304003090000 LLAMES DE BAXU|Llames Bajo NAVA
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Z-0132 325 Línea 6.-Nava-Nava 479 Nava-Nava [El Remedio] 866 vuelta Nava-Nava [El Remedio] [ID 866] 13 26 2152 [NAVA]  La Barraca [CTA 02152] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1037 006-003 Llanotil-CP Martimporra 2214 006-003 Llanotil-CP Martimporra 3818 ida 006-003 Llanotil-CP Martimporra [ID 3818] 1 0 483 [TABAYES|Taballes]  Tabayes [CTA 00483] 3300601200000 TABAYES|Taballes BIMENES
Z-0132 1037 006-003 Llanotil-CP Martimporra 2214 006-003 Llanotil-CP Martimporra 3818 ida 006-003 Llanotil-CP Martimporra [ID 3818] 2 5 9726 [MAYÓU, EL|Mellao]  Llanotín [CTA 09726] 3300601300000 MAYÓU, EL|Mellao BIMENES
Z-0132 1037 006-003 Llanotil-CP Martimporra 2214 006-003 Llanotil-CP Martimporra 3818 ida 006-003 Llanotil-CP Martimporra [ID 3818] 3 10 8460 [CALIYU, EL|Caleyo, El]  El Caliyu [CTA 08460] 3300601010000 CALIYU, EL|Caleyo, El BIMENES
Z-0132 1037 006-003 Llanotil-CP Martimporra 2214 006-003 Llanotil-CP Martimporra 3818 ida 006-003 Llanotil-CP Martimporra [ID 3818] 4 12 3026 [ROZAES|Rozadas]  Rozaes [CTA 03026] 3300601160000 ROZAES|Rozadas BIMENES
Z-0132 1037 006-003 Llanotil-CP Martimporra 2214 006-003 Llanotil-CP Martimporra 3818 ida 006-003 Llanotil-CP Martimporra [ID 3818] 5 16 8103 [MARTIMPORRA]  CP Martimporra [CTA 08103] 3300602210000 MARTIMPORRA BIMENES
Z-0132 1037 006-003 Llanotil-CP Martimporra 2214 006-003 Llanotil-CP Martimporra 3819 vuelta 006-003 CP Martimporra-Llanotil [ID 3819] 1 0 8103 [MARTIMPORRA]  CP Martimporra [CTA 08103] 3300602210000 MARTIMPORRA BIMENES
Z-0132 1037 006-003 Llanotil-CP Martimporra 2214 006-003 Llanotil-CP Martimporra 3819 vuelta 006-003 CP Martimporra-Llanotil [ID 3819] 2 4 3027 [ROZAES|Rozadas]  Rozaes [CTA 03027] 3300601160000 ROZAES|Rozadas BIMENES
Z-0132 1037 006-003 Llanotil-CP Martimporra 2214 006-003 Llanotil-CP Martimporra 3819 vuelta 006-003 CP Martimporra-Llanotil [ID 3819] 3 6 9554 [CALIYU, EL|Caleyo, El]  El Caliyu [CTA 09554] 3300601010000 CALIYU, EL|Caleyo, El BIMENES
Z-0132 1037 006-003 Llanotil-CP Martimporra 2214 006-003 Llanotil-CP Martimporra 3819 vuelta 006-003 CP Martimporra-Llanotil [ID 3819] 4 11 8461 [MAYÓU, EL|Mellao]  Llanotín [CTA 08461] 3300601300000 MAYÓU, EL|Mellao BIMENES
Z-0132 1037 006-003 Llanotil-CP Martimporra 2214 006-003 Llanotil-CP Martimporra 3819 vuelta 006-003 CP Martimporra-Llanotil [ID 3819] 5 16 484 [TABAYES|Taballes]  Tabayes [CTA 00484] 3300601200000 TABAYES|Taballes BIMENES
Z-0132 1038 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 2215 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 3820 ida 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra [ID 3820] 1 0 3110 [SANTA GADÍA]  Santa Gadía [CTA 03110] 3300601170000 SANTA GADÍA BIMENES
Z-0132 1038 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 2215 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 3820 ida 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra [ID 3820] 2 7 21018 [REBOLLAL, EL]  El Rebollal [CTA 21018] 3300601140000 REBOLLAL, EL BIMENES
Z-0132 1038 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 2215 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 3820 ida 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra [ID 3820] 3 12 3103 [CASTAÑERA]  Castañera [CTA 03103] 3300601030000 CASTAÑERA BIMENES
Z-0132 1038 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 2215 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 3820 ida 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra [ID 3820] 4 14 3105 [PEDRÍU|Pedrero]  El Pedríu [CTA 03105] 3300601110000 PEDRÍU|Pedrero BIMENES
Z-0132 1038 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 2215 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 3820 ida 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra [ID 3820] 5 17 3107 [FONTORIA]  Cruce Escuentre [CTA 03107] 3300601070000 FONTORIA BIMENES
Z-0132 1038 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 2215 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 3820 ida 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra [ID 3820] 6 20 3109 [PIÑERA]  Piñera [CTA 03109] 3300601120000 PIÑERA BIMENES
Z-0132 1038 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 2215 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 3820 ida 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra [ID 3820] 7 22 13169 [FIGAR, LA]  La Figar [CTA 13169] 3300602170000 FIGAR, LA BIMENES
Z-0132 1038 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 2215 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 3820 ida 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra [ID 3820] 8 24 10320 [COLLAES, LES]  Les Collaes [CTA 10320] 3300602120000 COLLAES, LES BIMENES
Z-0132 1038 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 2215 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 3820 ida 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra [ID 3820] 9 25 8468 [TUENES]  Tuenes [CTA 08468] 3300602310000 TUENES BIMENES
Z-0132 1038 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 2215 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 3820 ida 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra [ID 3820] 10 35 8103 [MARTIMPORRA]  CP Martimporra [CTA 08103] 3300602210000 MARTIMPORRA BIMENES
Z-0132 1038 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 2215 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 3821 vuelta 006-004 CP Martimporra-Santa Gadía [ID 3821] 1 0 8103 [MARTIMPORRA]  CP Martimporra [CTA 08103] 3300602210000 MARTIMPORRA BIMENES
Z-0132 1038 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 2215 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 3821 vuelta 006-004 CP Martimporra-Santa Gadía [ID 3821] 2 10 8468 [TUENES]  Tuenes [CTA 08468] 3300602310000 TUENES BIMENES
Z-0132 1038 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 2215 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 3821 vuelta 006-004 CP Martimporra-Santa Gadía [ID 3821] 3 11 10320 [COLLAES, LES]  Les Collaes [CTA 10320] 3300602120000 COLLAES, LES BIMENES
Z-0132 1038 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 2215 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 3821 vuelta 006-004 CP Martimporra-Santa Gadía [ID 3821] 4 13 13169 [FIGAR, LA]  La Figar [CTA 13169] 3300602170000 FIGAR, LA BIMENES
Z-0132 1038 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 2215 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 3821 vuelta 006-004 CP Martimporra-Santa Gadía [ID 3821] 5 15 3109 [PIÑERA]  Piñera [CTA 03109] 3300601120000 PIÑERA BIMENES
Z-0132 1038 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 2215 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 3821 vuelta 006-004 CP Martimporra-Santa Gadía [ID 3821] 6 18 3107 [FONTORIA]  Cruce Escuentre [CTA 03107] 3300601070000 FONTORIA BIMENES
Z-0132 1038 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 2215 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 3821 vuelta 006-004 CP Martimporra-Santa Gadía [ID 3821] 7 21 3105 [PEDRÍU|Pedrero]  El Pedríu [CTA 03105] 3300601110000 PEDRÍU|Pedrero BIMENES
Z-0132 1038 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 2215 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 3821 vuelta 006-004 CP Martimporra-Santa Gadía [ID 3821] 8 23 3103 [CASTAÑERA]  Castañera [CTA 03103] 3300601030000 CASTAÑERA BIMENES
Z-0132 1038 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 2215 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 3821 vuelta 006-004 CP Martimporra-Santa Gadía [ID 3821] 9 28 21018 [REBOLLAL, EL]  El Rebollal [CTA 21018] 3300601140000 REBOLLAL, EL BIMENES
Z-0132 1038 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 2215 006-004 Santa Gadía-CP Martimporra 3821 vuelta 006-004 CP Martimporra-Santa Gadía [ID 3821] 10 35 3110 [SANTA GADÍA]  Santa Gadía [CTA 03110] 3300601170000 SANTA GADÍA BIMENES
Z-0132 1039 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé 2156 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé 3702 ida 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3702] 1 0 3220 [SOLANU, EL|Solano, El]  El Solanu [CTA 03220] 3304005040000 SOLANU, EL|Solano, El NAVA
Z-0132 1039 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé 2156 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé 3702 ida 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3702] 2 5 3217 [SIERRA]  Sierra [CTA 03217] 3304005030000 SIERRA NAVA
Z-0132 1039 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé 2156 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé 3702 ida 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3702] 3 10 2150 [QUINTANA]  Quintana [CTA 02150] 3304003190000 QUINTANA NAVA
Z-0132 1039 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé 2156 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé 3702 ida 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3702] 4 13 8473 [VILLA]  Cruce Nava [CTA 08473] 3304003230000 VILLA NAVA
Z-0132 1039 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé 2156 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé 3702 ida 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3702] 5 14 9557 [VEGA]  Vega [CTA 09557] 3304003200000 VEGA NAVA
Z-0132 1039 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé 2156 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé 3702 ida 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3702] 6 15 9559 [VILLABONA]  Villabona [CTA 09559] 3304003240000 VILLABONA NAVA
Z-0132 1039 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé 2156 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé 3702 ida 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3702] 7 20 3071 [NAVA]  La Colegiata [CTA 03071] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1039 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé 2156 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé 3702 ida 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3702] 8 25 8469 [NAVA]  CP San Bartolomé [CTA 08469] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1039 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé 2156 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé 3702 ida 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3702] 9 30 3072 [NAVA]  La Colegiata [CTA 03072] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1039 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé 2156 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé 3703 vuelta 040-002 CP San Bartolomé-El Solano [ID 3703] 1 0 3071 [NAVA]  La Colegiata [CTA 03071] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1039 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé 2156 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé 3703 vuelta 040-002 CP San Bartolomé-El Solano [ID 3703] 2 5 8469 [NAVA]  CP San Bartolomé [CTA 08469] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1039 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé 2156 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé 3703 vuelta 040-002 CP San Bartolomé-El Solano [ID 3703] 3 10 3072 [NAVA]  La Colegiata [CTA 03072] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1039 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé 2156 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé 3703 vuelta 040-002 CP San Bartolomé-El Solano [ID 3703] 4 15 8475 [VILLABONA]  Villabona [CTA 08475] 3304003240000 VILLABONA NAVA
Z-0132 1039 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé 2156 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé 3703 vuelta 040-002 CP San Bartolomé-El Solano [ID 3703] 5 16 9558 [VEGA]  Vega [CTA 09558] 3304003200000 VEGA NAVA
Z-0132 1039 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé 2156 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé 3703 vuelta 040-002 CP San Bartolomé-El Solano [ID 3703] 6 17 9556 [VILLA]  Cruce Nava [CTA 09556] 3304003230000 VILLA NAVA
Z-0132 1039 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé 2156 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé 3703 vuelta 040-002 CP San Bartolomé-El Solano [ID 3703] 7 20 2151 [QUINTANA]  Quintana [CTA 02151] 3304003190000 QUINTANA NAVA
Z-0132 1039 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé 2156 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé 3703 vuelta 040-002 CP San Bartolomé-El Solano [ID 3703] 8 25 3216 [SIERRA]  Sierra [CTA 03216] 3304005030000 SIERRA NAVA
Z-0132 1039 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé 2156 040-002 El Solano-CP San Bartolomé 3703 vuelta 040-002 CP San Bartolomé-El Solano [ID 3703] 9 30 3221 [SOLANU, EL|Solano, El]  El Solanu [CTA 03221] 3304005040000 SOLANU, EL|Solano, El NAVA
Z-0132 1040 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 2194 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 3778 ida 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor [ID 3778] 1 0 2884 [LLAMES DE BAXU|Llames Bajo]  Llames de Abajo [CTA 02884] 3304003090000 LLAMES DE BAXU|Llames Bajo NAVA
Z-0132 1040 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 2194 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 3778 ida 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor [ID 3778] 2 3 2886 [LLAMES DE RIBA|Llames Alto]  Llames de Riba [CTA 02886] 3304003080000 LLAMES DE RIBA|Llames Alto NAVA
Z-0132 1040 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 2194 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 3778 ida 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor [ID 3778] 3 5 2890 [VILLAMARTÍN DE RIBA|Villamartín Alto]  Cruce Villamartín de Riba [CTA 02890] 3304005060000 VILLAMARTÍN DE RIBA|Villamartín Alto NAVA
Z-0132 1040 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 2194 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 3778 ida 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor [ID 3778] 4 6 2895 [REMEDIU, EL|Remedio, El]  La Pría [CTA 02895] 3304005010000 REMEDIU, EL|Remedio, El NAVA
Z-0132 1040 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 2194 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 3778 ida 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor [ID 3778] 5 9 2899 [REMEDIU, EL|Remedio, El]  Cruce El Remediu [CTA 02899] 3304005010000 REMEDIU, EL|Remedio, El NAVA
Z-0132 1040 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 2194 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 3778 ida 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor [ID 3778] 6 15 3221 [SOLANU, EL|Solano, El]  El Solanu [CTA 03221] 3304005040000 SOLANU, EL|Solano, El NAVA
Z-0132 1040 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 2194 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 3778 ida 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor [ID 3778] 7 19 3217 [SIERRA]  Sierra [CTA 03217] 3304005030000 SIERRA NAVA
Z-0132 1040 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 2194 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 3778 ida 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor [ID 3778] 8 21 9560 [ROBLÉU|Robledo]  El Rexao [CTA 09560] 3304005020000 ROBLÉU|Robledo NAVA
Z-0132 1040 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 2194 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 3778 ida 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor [ID 3778] 9 25 2150 [QUINTANA]  Quintana [CTA 02150] 3304003190000 QUINTANA NAVA
Z-0132 1040 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 2194 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 3778 ida 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor [ID 3778] 10 26 8473 [VILLA]  Cruce Nava [CTA 08473] 3304003230000 VILLA NAVA
Z-0132 1040 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 2194 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 3778 ida 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor [ID 3778] 11 28 8474 [VILLA]  Vega [CTA 08474] 3304003230000 VILLA NAVA
Z-0132 1040 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 2194 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 3778 ida 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor [ID 3778] 12 30 9559 [VILLABONA]  Villabona [CTA 09559] 3304003240000 VILLABONA NAVA
Z-0132 1040 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 2194 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 3778 ida 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor [ID 3778] 13 35 2152 [NAVA]  La Barraca [CTA 02152] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1040 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 2194 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 3778 ida 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor [ID 3778] 14 40 8483 [NAVA]  IES Peñamayor [CTA 08483] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1040 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 2194 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 3779 vuelta 040-003 IES Peñamayor-Llames Bajo [ID 3779] 1 0 8483 [NAVA]  IES Peñamayor [CTA 08483] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1040 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 2194 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 3779 vuelta 040-003 IES Peñamayor-Llames Bajo [ID 3779] 2 5 2153 [NAVA]  La Barraca [CTA 02153] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1040 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 2194 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 3779 vuelta 040-003 IES Peñamayor-Llames Bajo [ID 3779] 3 10 8475 [VILLABONA]  Villabona [CTA 08475] 3304003240000 VILLABONA NAVA
Z-0132 1040 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 2194 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 3779 vuelta 040-003 IES Peñamayor-Llames Bajo [ID 3779] 4 12 8474 [VILLA]  Vega [CTA 08474] 3304003230000 VILLA NAVA
Z-0132 1040 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 2194 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 3779 vuelta 040-003 IES Peñamayor-Llames Bajo [ID 3779] 5 14 9556 [VILLA]  Cruce Nava [CTA 09556] 3304003230000 VILLA NAVA
Z-0132 1040 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 2194 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 3779 vuelta 040-003 IES Peñamayor-Llames Bajo [ID 3779] 6 15 2151 [QUINTANA]  Quintana [CTA 02151] 3304003190000 QUINTANA NAVA
Z-0132 1040 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 2194 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 3779 vuelta 040-003 IES Peñamayor-Llames Bajo [ID 3779] 7 19 8481 [ROBLÉU|Robledo]  El Rexao [CTA 08481] 3304005020000 ROBLÉU|Robledo NAVA
Z-0132 1040 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 2194 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 3779 vuelta 040-003 IES Peñamayor-Llames Bajo [ID 3779] 8 21 3216 [SIERRA]  Sierra [CTA 03216] 3304005030000 SIERRA NAVA
Z-0132 1040 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 2194 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 3779 vuelta 040-003 IES Peñamayor-Llames Bajo [ID 3779] 9 25 3221 [SOLANU, EL|Solano, El]  El Solanu [CTA 03221] 3304005040000 SOLANU, EL|Solano, El NAVA
Z-0132 1040 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 2194 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 3779 vuelta 040-003 IES Peñamayor-Llames Bajo [ID 3779] 10 31 2149 [REMEDIU, EL|Remedio, El]  Cruce El Remediu [CTA 02149] 3304005010000 REMEDIU, EL|Remedio, El NAVA
Z-0132 1040 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 2194 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 3779 vuelta 040-003 IES Peñamayor-Llames Bajo [ID 3779] 11 34 2894 [REMEDIU, EL|Remedio, El]  La Pría [CTA 02894] 3304005010000 REMEDIU, EL|Remedio, El NAVA
Z-0132 1040 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 2194 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 3779 vuelta 040-003 IES Peñamayor-Llames Bajo [ID 3779] 12 35 2891 [VILLAMARTÍN DE RIBA|Villamartín Alto]  Cruce Villamartín de Riba [CTA 02891] 3304005060000 VILLAMARTÍN DE RIBA|Villamartín Alto NAVA
Z-0132 1040 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 2194 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 3779 vuelta 040-003 IES Peñamayor-Llames Bajo [ID 3779] 13 37 2887 [LLAMES DE RIBA|Llames Alto]  Llames de Riba [CTA 02887] 3304003080000 LLAMES DE RIBA|Llames Alto NAVA
Z-0132 1040 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 2194 040-003 Llames Bajo-IES Peñamayor 3779 vuelta 040-003 IES Peñamayor-Llames Bajo [ID 3779] 14 40 2885 [LLAMES DE BAXU|Llames Bajo]  Llames de Abajo [CTA 02885] 3304003090000 LLAMES DE BAXU|Llames Bajo NAVA
Z-0132 1041 040-005 Melendreros-IES Peñamayor 2195 040-005 Melendreros-IES Peñamayor 3780 ida 040-005 Melendreros-IES Peñamayor [ID 3780] 1 0 3098 [MELENDREROS]  Melendreros [CTA 03098] 3300601080000 MELENDREROS BIMENES
Z-0132 1041 040-005 Melendreros-IES Peñamayor 2195 040-005 Melendreros-IES Peñamayor 3780 ida 040-005 Melendreros-IES Peñamayor [ID 3780] 2 5 3107 [FONTORIA]  Cruce Escuentre [CTA 03107] 3300601070000 FONTORIA BIMENES
Z-0132 1041 040-005 Melendreros-IES Peñamayor 2195 040-005 Melendreros-IES Peñamayor 3780 ida 040-005 Melendreros-IES Peñamayor [ID 3780] 3 10 9561 [LLERA, LA]  La Llera [CTA 09561] 3300601290000 LLERA, LA BIMENES
Z-0132 1041 040-005 Melendreros-IES Peñamayor 2195 040-005 Melendreros-IES Peñamayor 3780 ida 040-005 Melendreros-IES Peñamayor [ID 3780] 4 15 9562 [VIÑÁI|Viñay]  Viñái [CTA 09562] 3300601220000 VIÑÁI|Viñay BIMENES
Z-0132 1041 040-005 Melendreros-IES Peñamayor 2195 040-005 Melendreros-IES Peñamayor 3780 ida 040-005 Melendreros-IES Peñamayor [ID 3780] 5 20 8467 [FIGAR, LA]  La Figar [CTA 08467] 3300602170000 FIGAR, LA BIMENES
Z-0132 1041 040-005 Melendreros-IES Peñamayor 2195 040-005 Melendreros-IES Peñamayor 3780 ida 040-005 Melendreros-IES Peñamayor [ID 3780] 6 30 8483 [NAVA]  IES Peñamayor [CTA 08483] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1041 040-005 Melendreros-IES Peñamayor 2195 040-005 Melendreros-IES Peñamayor 3781 vuelta 040-005 IES Peñamayor-Melendreros [ID 3781] 1 0 8483 [NAVA]  IES Peñamayor [CTA 08483] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1041 040-005 Melendreros-IES Peñamayor 2195 040-005 Melendreros-IES Peñamayor 3781 vuelta 040-005 IES Peñamayor-Melendreros [ID 3781] 2 5 8467 [FIGAR, LA]  La Figar [CTA 08467] 3300602170000 FIGAR, LA BIMENES
Z-0132 1041 040-005 Melendreros-IES Peñamayor 2195 040-005 Melendreros-IES Peñamayor 3781 vuelta 040-005 IES Peñamayor-Melendreros [ID 3781] 3 10 9563 [VIÑÁI|Viñay]  Viñái [CTA 09563] 3300601220000 VIÑÁI|Viñay BIMENES
Z-0132 1041 040-005 Melendreros-IES Peñamayor 2195 040-005 Melendreros-IES Peñamayor 3781 vuelta 040-005 IES Peñamayor-Melendreros [ID 3781] 4 20 9561 [LLERA, LA]  La Llera [CTA 09561] 3300601290000 LLERA, LA BIMENES
Z-0132 1041 040-005 Melendreros-IES Peñamayor 2195 040-005 Melendreros-IES Peñamayor 3781 vuelta 040-005 IES Peñamayor-Melendreros [ID 3781] 5 25 9616 [FONTORIA]  Escuentra [CTA 09616] 3300601070000 FONTORIA BIMENES
Z-0132 1041 040-005 Melendreros-IES Peñamayor 2195 040-005 Melendreros-IES Peñamayor 3781 vuelta 040-005 IES Peñamayor-Melendreros [ID 3781] 6 30 3099 [MELENDREROS]  Melendreros [CTA 03099] 3300601080000 MELENDREROS BIMENES
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Datos Líneas 10/11/2025
CONCESIÓN ID_LÍNEA LÍNEA ID_ITINERARIO ITINERARIO ID_SENTIDO I/V SENTIDO ORDEN PARADA MINUTOS ORIGEN ID_PARADA DENOMINACIÓN PARADA NOMENCLATOR LOCALIDAD MUNICIPIO
Z-0132 1042 040-006 El Remedio-CP San Bartolomé 2196 040-006 El Remedio-CP San Bartolomé 3782 ida 040-006 El Remedio-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3782] 1 0 2149 [REMEDIU, EL|Remedio, El]  Cruce El Remediu [CTA 02149] 3304005010000 REMEDIU, EL|Remedio, El NAVA
Z-0132 1042 040-006 El Remedio-CP San Bartolomé 2196 040-006 El Remedio-CP San Bartolomé 3782 ida 040-006 El Remedio-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3782] 2 5 2894 [REMEDIU, EL|Remedio, El]  La Pría [CTA 02894] 3304005010000 REMEDIU, EL|Remedio, El NAVA
Z-0132 1042 040-006 El Remedio-CP San Bartolomé 2196 040-006 El Remedio-CP San Bartolomé 3782 ida 040-006 El Remedio-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3782] 3 10 2887 [LLAMES DE RIBA|Llames Alto]  Llames de Riba [CTA 02887] 3304003080000 LLAMES DE RIBA|Llames Alto NAVA
Z-0132 1042 040-006 El Remedio-CP San Bartolomé 2196 040-006 El Remedio-CP San Bartolomé 3782 ida 040-006 El Remedio-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3782] 4 17 2885 [LLAMES DE BAXU|Llames Bajo]  Llames de Abajo [CTA 02885] 3304003090000 LLAMES DE BAXU|Llames Bajo NAVA
Z-0132 1042 040-006 El Remedio-CP San Bartolomé 2196 040-006 El Remedio-CP San Bartolomé 3782 ida 040-006 El Remedio-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3782] 5 19 2154 [NAVA]  Iglesia [CTA 02154] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1042 040-006 El Remedio-CP San Bartolomé 2196 040-006 El Remedio-CP San Bartolomé 3782 ida 040-006 El Remedio-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3782] 6 20 8469 [NAVA]  CP San Bartolomé [CTA 08469] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1042 040-006 El Remedio-CP San Bartolomé 2196 040-006 El Remedio-CP San Bartolomé 3782 ida 040-006 El Remedio-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3782] 7 23 3072 [NAVA]  La Colegiata [CTA 03072] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1042 040-006 El Remedio-CP San Bartolomé 2196 040-006 El Remedio-CP San Bartolomé 3783 vuelta 040-006 CP San Bartolomé-El Remedio [ID 3783] 1 0 3072 [NAVA]  La Colegiata [CTA 03072] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1042 040-006 El Remedio-CP San Bartolomé 2196 040-006 El Remedio-CP San Bartolomé 3783 vuelta 040-006 CP San Bartolomé-El Remedio [ID 3783] 2 3 8469 [NAVA]  CP San Bartolomé [CTA 08469] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1042 040-006 El Remedio-CP San Bartolomé 2196 040-006 El Remedio-CP San Bartolomé 3783 vuelta 040-006 CP San Bartolomé-El Remedio [ID 3783] 3 4 2155 [NAVA]  Iglesia [CTA 02155] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1042 040-006 El Remedio-CP San Bartolomé 2196 040-006 El Remedio-CP San Bartolomé 3783 vuelta 040-006 CP San Bartolomé-El Remedio [ID 3783] 4 5 2884 [LLAMES DE BAXU|Llames Bajo]  Llames de Abajo [CTA 02884] 3304003090000 LLAMES DE BAXU|Llames Bajo NAVA
Z-0132 1042 040-006 El Remedio-CP San Bartolomé 2196 040-006 El Remedio-CP San Bartolomé 3783 vuelta 040-006 CP San Bartolomé-El Remedio [ID 3783] 5 13 2886 [LLAMES DE RIBA|Llames Alto]  Llames de Riba [CTA 02886] 3304003080000 LLAMES DE RIBA|Llames Alto NAVA
Z-0132 1042 040-006 El Remedio-CP San Bartolomé 2196 040-006 El Remedio-CP San Bartolomé 3783 vuelta 040-006 CP San Bartolomé-El Remedio [ID 3783] 6 18 2895 [REMEDIU, EL|Remedio, El]  La Pría [CTA 02895] 3304005010000 REMEDIU, EL|Remedio, El NAVA
Z-0132 1042 040-006 El Remedio-CP San Bartolomé 2196 040-006 El Remedio-CP San Bartolomé 3783 vuelta 040-006 CP San Bartolomé-El Remedio [ID 3783] 7 23 2899 [REMEDIU, EL|Remedio, El]  Cruce El Remediu [CTA 02899] 3304005010000 REMEDIU, EL|Remedio, El NAVA
Z-0132 1043 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 2209 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 3808 ida 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor [ID 3808] 1 0 8513 [CASTAÑAL, LA]  La Castañal [CTA 08513] 3300602090000 CASTAÑAL, LA BIMENES
Z-0132 1043 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 2209 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 3808 ida 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor [ID 3808] 2 3 3044 [LLAMÉU|Llamedo]  La Real [CTA 03044] 3304004060000 LLAMÉU|Llamedo NAVA
Z-0132 1043 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 2209 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 3808 ida 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor [ID 3808] 3 5 9712 [PUENTE, LA]  Tercies [CTA 09712] 3304004070000 PUENTE, LA NAVA
Z-0132 1043 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 2209 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 3808 ida 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor [ID 3808] 4 6 3808 [BELONCIU|Beloncio]  Belonciu [CTA 03808] 3304903030000 BELONCIU|Beloncio PILOÑA
Z-0132 1043 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 2209 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 3808 ida 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor [ID 3808] 5 7 3113 [PUENTE, LA]  La Puente - Priandi [CTA 03113] 3304004070000 PUENTE, LA NAVA
Z-0132 1043 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 2209 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 3808 ida 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor [ID 3808] 6 10 3047 [POZUCORDERU|Pozocordero]  Cruce Basoredo [CTA 03047] 3304003180000 POZUCORDERU|Pozocordero NAVA
Z-0132 1043 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 2209 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 3808 ida 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor [ID 3808] 7 12 3070 [GRÁTILA|Gradátila]  Grátila [CTA 03070] 3304003070000 GRÁTILA|Gradátila NAVA
Z-0132 1043 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 2209 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 3808 ida 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor [ID 3808] 8 15 3067 [BASORÉU|Basoredo]  Basoréu [CTA 03067] 3304003010000 BASORÉU|Basoredo NAVA
Z-0132 1043 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 2209 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 3808 ida 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor [ID 3808] 9 18 8484 [CEZOSU|Cezoso]  Cezosu [CTA 08484] 3304003040000 CEZOSU|Cezoso NAVA
Z-0132 1043 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 2209 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 3808 ida 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor [ID 3808] 10 19 8486 [PANDU|Pando]  Pandu [CTA 08486] 3304003140000 PANDU|Pando NAVA
Z-0132 1043 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 2209 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 3808 ida 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor [ID 3808] 11 20 8485 [PILOÑETA]  Piloñeta [CTA 08485] 3304003160000 PILOÑETA NAVA
Z-0132 1043 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 2209 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 3808 ida 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor [ID 3808] 12 25 3189 [OVÍN]  Ovín [CTA 03189] 3304003130000 OVÍN NAVA
Z-0132 1043 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 2209 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 3808 ida 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor [ID 3808] 13 27 8487 [BUYERES]  Buyeres [CTA 08487] 3304003020000 BUYERES NAVA
Z-0132 1043 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 2209 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 3808 ida 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor [ID 3808] 14 30 8483 [NAVA]  IES Peñamayor [CTA 08483] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1043 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 2209 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 3809 vuelta 040-009 IES Peñamayor-La Castañal [ID 3809] 1 0 8483 [NAVA]  IES Peñamayor [CTA 08483] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1043 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 2209 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 3809 vuelta 040-009 IES Peñamayor-La Castañal [ID 3809] 2 3 8487 [BUYERES]  Buyeres [CTA 08487] 3304003020000 BUYERES NAVA
Z-0132 1043 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 2209 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 3809 vuelta 040-009 IES Peñamayor-La Castañal [ID 3809] 3 5 3188 [OVÍN]  Ovín [CTA 03188] 3304003130000 OVÍN NAVA
Z-0132 1043 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 2209 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 3809 vuelta 040-009 IES Peñamayor-La Castañal [ID 3809] 4 10 8485 [PILOÑETA]  Piloñeta [CTA 08485] 3304003160000 PILOÑETA NAVA
Z-0132 1043 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 2209 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 3809 vuelta 040-009 IES Peñamayor-La Castañal [ID 3809] 5 11 9715 [PANDU|Pando]  Pandu [CTA 09715] 3304003140000 PANDU|Pando NAVA
Z-0132 1043 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 2209 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 3809 vuelta 040-009 IES Peñamayor-La Castañal [ID 3809] 6 12 9714 [CEZOSU|Cezoso]  Cezosu [CTA 09714] 3304003040000 CEZOSU|Cezoso NAVA
Z-0132 1043 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 2209 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 3809 vuelta 040-009 IES Peñamayor-La Castañal [ID 3809] 7 15 3066 [BASORÉU|Basoredo]  Basoréu [CTA 03066] 3304003010000 BASORÉU|Basoredo NAVA
Z-0132 1043 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 2209 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 3809 vuelta 040-009 IES Peñamayor-La Castañal [ID 3809] 8 18 3069 [GRÁTILA|Gradátila]  Grátila [CTA 03069] 3304003070000 GRÁTILA|Gradátila NAVA
Z-0132 1043 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 2209 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 3809 vuelta 040-009 IES Peñamayor-La Castañal [ID 3809] 9 20 3046 [POZUCORDERU|Pozocordero]  Cruce Basoredo [CTA 03046] 3304003180000 POZUCORDERU|Pozocordero NAVA
Z-0132 1043 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 2209 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 3809 vuelta 040-009 IES Peñamayor-La Castañal [ID 3809] 10 23 3112 [PUENTE, LA]  La Puente - Priandi [CTA 03112] 3304004070000 PUENTE, LA NAVA
Z-0132 1043 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 2209 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 3809 vuelta 040-009 IES Peñamayor-La Castañal [ID 3809] 11 24 3039 [BURUYOSA]  Lloreo - Priandi [CTA 03039] 3304004010000 BURUYOSA NAVA
Z-0132 1043 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 2209 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 3809 vuelta 040-009 IES Peñamayor-La Castañal [ID 3809] 12 25 9713 [PUENTE, LA]  Tercies [CTA 09713] 3304004070000 PUENTE, LA NAVA
Z-0132 1043 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 2209 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 3809 vuelta 040-009 IES Peñamayor-La Castañal [ID 3809] 13 27 3042 [LLAMÉU|Llamedo]  La Real [CTA 03042] 3304004060000 LLAMÉU|Llamedo NAVA
Z-0132 1043 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 2209 040-009 La Castañal-IES Peñamayor 3809 vuelta 040-009 IES Peñamayor-La Castañal [ID 3809] 14 30 9711 [CASTAÑAL, LA]  La Castañal [CTA 09711] 3300602090000 CASTAÑAL, LA BIMENES
Z-0132 1045 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé 2211 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé 3812 ida 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3812] 1 0 9719 [VERDERA]  Verdera [CTA 09719] 3304002040000 VERDERA NAVA
Z-0132 1045 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé 2211 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé 3812 ida 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3812] 2 2 9721 [CESA]  Cesa [CTA 09721] 3304002010000 CESA NAVA
Z-0132 1045 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé 2211 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé 3812 ida 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3812] 3 4 3158 [VIOBES]  Capilla Viobes [CTA 03158] 3304003250000 VIOBES NAVA
Z-0132 1045 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé 2211 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé 3812 ida 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3812] 4 6 3157 [PARAES]  Paraes [CTA 03157] 3304003150000 PARAES NAVA
Z-0132 1045 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé 2211 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé 3812 ida 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3812] 5 8 3146 [ORIZÓN]  Orizón [CTA 03146] 3304003120000 ORIZÓN NAVA
Z-0132 1045 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé 2211 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé 3812 ida 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3812] 6 10 9723 [NAVA]  Castañera [CTA 09723] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1045 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé 2211 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé 3812 ida 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3812] 7 12 3072 [NAVA]  La Colegiata [CTA 03072] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1045 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé 2211 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé 3812 ida 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3812] 8 15 8469 [NAVA]  CP San Bartolomé [CTA 08469] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1045 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé 2211 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé 3813 vuelta 040-016 CP San Bartolomé-Verdera [ID 3813] 1 0 8469 [NAVA]  CP San Bartolomé [CTA 08469] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1045 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé 2211 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé 3813 vuelta 040-016 CP San Bartolomé-Verdera [ID 3813] 2 3 3072 [NAVA]  La Colegiata [CTA 03072] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1045 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé 2211 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé 3813 vuelta 040-016 CP San Bartolomé-Verdera [ID 3813] 3 5 9724 [NAVA]  Castañera [CTA 09724] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1045 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé 2211 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé 3813 vuelta 040-016 CP San Bartolomé-Verdera [ID 3813] 4 7 3145 [ORIZÓN]  Orizón [CTA 03145] 3304003120000 ORIZÓN NAVA
Z-0132 1045 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé 2211 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé 3813 vuelta 040-016 CP San Bartolomé-Verdera [ID 3813] 5 9 3156 [PARAES]  Paraes [CTA 03156] 3304003150000 PARAES NAVA
Z-0132 1045 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé 2211 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé 3813 vuelta 040-016 CP San Bartolomé-Verdera [ID 3813] 6 11 3158 [VIOBES]  Capilla Viobes [CTA 03158] 3304003250000 VIOBES NAVA
Z-0132 1045 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé 2211 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé 3813 vuelta 040-016 CP San Bartolomé-Verdera [ID 3813] 7 13 9722 [CESA]  Cesa [CTA 09722] 3304002010000 CESA NAVA
Z-0132 1045 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé 2211 040-016 Verdera-CP San Bartolomé 3813 vuelta 040-016 CP San Bartolomé-Verdera [ID 3813] 8 15 9720 [VERDERA]  Verdera [CTA 09720] 3304002040000 VERDERA NAVA
Z-0132 1046 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 2212 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 3814 ida 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3814] 1 0 8513 [CASTAÑAL, LA]  La Castañal [CTA 08513] 3300602090000 CASTAÑAL, LA BIMENES
Z-0132 1046 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 2212 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 3814 ida 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3814] 2 3 3044 [LLAMÉU|Llamedo]  La Real [CTA 03044] 3304004060000 LLAMÉU|Llamedo NAVA
Z-0132 1046 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 2212 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 3814 ida 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3814] 3 5 9712 [PUENTE, LA]  Tercies [CTA 09712] 3304004070000 PUENTE, LA NAVA
Z-0132 1046 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 2212 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 3814 ida 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3814] 4 8 3038 [BURUYOSA]  Lloreo - Priandi [CTA 03038] 3304004010000 BURUYOSA NAVA
Z-0132 1046 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 2212 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 3814 ida 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3814] 5 10 3113 [PUENTE, LA]  La Puente - Priandi [CTA 03113] 3304004070000 PUENTE, LA NAVA
Z-0132 1046 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 2212 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 3814 ida 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3814] 6 15 3047 [POZUCORDERU|Pozocordero]  Cruce Basoredo [CTA 03047] 3304003180000 POZUCORDERU|Pozocordero NAVA
Z-0132 1046 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 2212 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 3814 ida 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3814] 7 20 3070 [GRÁTILA|Gradátila]  Grátila [CTA 03070] 3304003070000 GRÁTILA|Gradátila NAVA
Z-0132 1046 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 2212 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 3814 ida 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3814] 8 22 3067 [BASORÉU|Basoredo]  Basoréu [CTA 03067] 3304003010000 BASORÉU|Basoredo NAVA
Z-0132 1046 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 2212 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 3814 ida 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3814] 9 25 9725 [GAMONÉU|Gamonedo]  Gamonéu [CTA 09725] 3304003060000 GAMONÉU|Gamonedo NAVA
Z-0132 1046 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 2212 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 3814 ida 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3814] 10 27 8469 [NAVA]  CP San Bartolomé [CTA 08469] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1046 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 2212 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 3814 ida 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé [ID 3814] 11 30 3072 [NAVA]  La Colegiata [CTA 03072] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1046 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 2212 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 3815 vuelta 040-019 CP San Bartolomé-La Castañal [ID 3815] 1 0 3072 [NAVA]  La Colegiata [CTA 03072] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1046 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 2212 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 3815 vuelta 040-019 CP San Bartolomé-La Castañal [ID 3815] 2 3 8469 [NAVA]  CP San Bartolomé [CTA 08469] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1046 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 2212 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 3815 vuelta 040-019 CP San Bartolomé-La Castañal [ID 3815] 3 5 8506 [GAMONÉU|Gamonedo]  Gamoneu [CTA 08506] 3304003060000 GAMONÉU|Gamonedo NAVA
Z-0132 1046 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 2212 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 3815 vuelta 040-019 CP San Bartolomé-La Castañal [ID 3815] 4 8 3066 [BASORÉU|Basoredo]  Basoréu [CTA 03066] 3304003010000 BASORÉU|Basoredo NAVA
Z-0132 1046 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 2212 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 3815 vuelta 040-019 CP San Bartolomé-La Castañal [ID 3815] 5 10 3069 [GRÁTILA|Gradátila]  Grátila [CTA 03069] 3304003070000 GRÁTILA|Gradátila NAVA
Z-0132 1046 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 2212 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 3815 vuelta 040-019 CP San Bartolomé-La Castañal [ID 3815] 6 15 3046 [POZUCORDERU|Pozocordero]  Cruce Basoredo [CTA 03046] 3304003180000 POZUCORDERU|Pozocordero NAVA
Z-0132 1046 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 2212 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 3815 vuelta 040-019 CP San Bartolomé-La Castañal [ID 3815] 7 20 3112 [PUENTE, LA]  La Puente - Priandi [CTA 03112] 3304004070000 PUENTE, LA NAVA
Z-0132 1046 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 2212 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 3815 vuelta 040-019 CP San Bartolomé-La Castañal [ID 3815] 8 22 3039 [BURUYOSA]  Lloreo - Priandi [CTA 03039] 3304004010000 BURUYOSA NAVA
Z-0132 1046 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 2212 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 3815 vuelta 040-019 CP San Bartolomé-La Castañal [ID 3815] 9 25 9713 [PUENTE, LA]  Tercies [CTA 09713] 3304004070000 PUENTE, LA NAVA
Z-0132 1046 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 2212 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 3815 vuelta 040-019 CP San Bartolomé-La Castañal [ID 3815] 10 27 3042 [LLAMÉU|Llamedo]  La Real [CTA 03042] 3304004060000 LLAMÉU|Llamedo NAVA
Z-0132 1046 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 2212 040-019 La Castañal-CP San Bartolomé 3815 vuelta 040-019 CP San Bartolomé-La Castañal [ID 3815] 11 30 9711 [CASTAÑAL, LA]  La Castañal [CTA 09711] 3300602090000 CASTAÑAL, LA BIMENES
Z-0132 1047 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 2213 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 3816 ida 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor [ID 3816] 1 0 481 [CAMPA SAN XUAN, LA|Campa San Juan]  La Campa San Xuan [CTA 00481] 3300601250000 CAMPA SAN XUAN, LA|Campa San Juan BIMENES
Z-0132 1047 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 2213 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 3816 ida 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor [ID 3816] 2 2 484 [TABAYES|Taballes]  Tabayes [CTA 00484] 3300601200000 TABAYES|Taballes BIMENES
Z-0132 1047 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 2213 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 3816 ida 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor [ID 3816] 3 5 9726 [MAYÓU, EL|Mellao]  Llanotín [CTA 09726] 3300601300000 MAYÓU, EL|Mellao BIMENES
Z-0132 1047 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 2213 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 3816 ida 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor [ID 3816] 4 10 3026 [ROZAES|Rozadas]  Rozaes [CTA 03026] 3300601160000 ROZAES|Rozadas BIMENES
Z-0132 1047 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 2213 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 3816 ida 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor [ID 3816] 5 15 1198 [MARTIMPORRA]  Martimporra [CTA 01198] 3300602210000 MARTIMPORRA BIMENES
Z-0132 1047 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 2213 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 3816 ida 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor [ID 3816] 6 20 10320 [COLLAES, LES]  Les Collaes [CTA 10320] 3300602120000 COLLAES, LES BIMENES
Z-0132 1047 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 2213 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 3816 ida 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor [ID 3816] 7 25 1200 [SANTUYANO/SAN JULIÁN]  Iglesia San Julián de Bimenes [CTA 01200] 3300602290000 SANTUYANO/SAN JULIÁN BIMENES
Z-0132 1047 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 2213 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 3816 ida 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor [ID 3816] 8 30 9717 [CAPELLÁN, EL]  El Capellán [CTA 09717] 3300602060000 CAPELLÁN, EL BIMENES
Z-0132 1047 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 2213 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 3816 ida 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor [ID 3816] 9 35 3038 [BURUYOSA]  Lloreo - Priandi [CTA 03038] 3304004010000 BURUYOSA NAVA
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Datos Líneas 10/11/2025
CONCESIÓN ID_LÍNEA LÍNEA ID_ITINERARIO ITINERARIO ID_SENTIDO I/V SENTIDO ORDEN PARADA MINUTOS ORIGEN ID_PARADA DENOMINACIÓN PARADA NOMENCLATOR LOCALIDAD MUNICIPIO
Z-0132 1047 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 2213 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 3816 ida 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor [ID 3816] 10 40 8483 [NAVA]  IES Peñamayor [CTA 08483] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1047 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 2213 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 3817 vuelta 040-021 IES Peñamayor-Campa San Juan [ID 3817] 1 0 8483 [NAVA]  IES Peñamayor [CTA 08483] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1047 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 2213 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 3817 vuelta 040-021 IES Peñamayor-Campa San Juan [ID 3817] 2 5 3038 [BURUYOSA]  Lloreo - Priandi [CTA 03038] 3304004010000 BURUYOSA NAVA
Z-0132 1047 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 2213 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 3817 vuelta 040-021 IES Peñamayor-Campa San Juan [ID 3817] 3 10 9717 [CAPELLÁN, EL]  El Capellán [CTA 09717] 3300602060000 CAPELLÁN, EL BIMENES
Z-0132 1047 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 2213 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 3817 vuelta 040-021 IES Peñamayor-Campa San Juan [ID 3817] 4 15 1200 [SANTUYANO/SAN JULIÁN]  Iglesia San Julián de Bimenes [CTA 01200] 3300602290000 SANTUYANO/SAN JULIÁN BIMENES
Z-0132 1047 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 2213 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 3817 vuelta 040-021 IES Peñamayor-Campa San Juan [ID 3817] 5 20 10320 [COLLAES, LES]  Les Collaes [CTA 10320] 3300602120000 COLLAES, LES BIMENES
Z-0132 1047 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 2213 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 3817 vuelta 040-021 IES Peñamayor-Campa San Juan [ID 3817] 6 25 1198 [MARTIMPORRA]  Martimporra [CTA 01198] 3300602210000 MARTIMPORRA BIMENES
Z-0132 1047 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 2213 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 3817 vuelta 040-021 IES Peñamayor-Campa San Juan [ID 3817] 7 30 3026 [ROZAES|Rozadas]  Rozaes [CTA 03026] 3300601160000 ROZAES|Rozadas BIMENES
Z-0132 1047 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 2213 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 3817 vuelta 040-021 IES Peñamayor-Campa San Juan [ID 3817] 8 35 9726 [MAYÓU, EL|Mellao]  Llanotín [CTA 09726] 3300601300000 MAYÓU, EL|Mellao BIMENES
Z-0132 1047 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 2213 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 3817 vuelta 040-021 IES Peñamayor-Campa San Juan [ID 3817] 9 38 484 [TABAYES|Taballes]  Tabayes [CTA 00484] 3300601200000 TABAYES|Taballes BIMENES
Z-0132 1047 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 2213 040-021 Campa San Juan-IES Peñamayor 3817 vuelta 040-021 IES Peñamayor-Campa San Juan [ID 3817] 10 40 481 [CAMPA SAN XUAN, LA|Campa San Juan]  La Campa San Xuan [CTA 00481] 3300601250000 CAMPA SAN XUAN, LA|Campa San Juan BIMENES
Z-0132 1315 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 2960 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 4797 ida 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor [ID 4797] 1 0 10727 [VERDERA]  Verdera [CTA 10727] 3304002040000 VERDERA NAVA
Z-0132 1315 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 2960 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 4797 ida 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor [ID 4797] 2 2 9722 [CESA]  Cesa [CTA 09722] 3304002010000 CESA NAVA
Z-0132 1315 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 2960 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 4797 ida 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor [ID 4797] 3 4 10729 [CUENYA]  Cuenya [CTA 10729] 3304002020000 CUENYA NAVA
Z-0132 1315 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 2960 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 4797 ida 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor [ID 4797] 4 6 10730 [MONGA]  El Llendón II [CTA 10730] 3304006060000 MONGA NAVA
Z-0132 1315 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 2960 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 4797 ida 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor [ID 4797] 5 8 10731 [ORIZÓN]  El Llendón II [CTA 10731] 3304003120000 ORIZÓN NAVA
Z-0132 1315 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 2960 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 4797 ida 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor [ID 4797] 6 10 3159 [VIOBES]  Capilla Viobes [CTA 03159] 3304003250000 VIOBES NAVA
Z-0132 1315 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 2960 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 4797 ida 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor [ID 4797] 7 12 3145 [ORIZÓN]  Orizón [CTA 03145] 3304003120000 ORIZÓN NAVA
Z-0132 1315 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 2960 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 4797 ida 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor [ID 4797] 8 14 10734 [ORIZÓN]  Castañera I [CTA 10734] 3304003120000 ORIZÓN NAVA
Z-0132 1315 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 2960 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 4797 ida 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor [ID 4797] 9 18 10318 [CASTAÑERA]  Castañera 2 [CTA 10318] 3304003030000 CASTAÑERA NAVA
Z-0132 1315 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 2960 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 4797 ida 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor [ID 4797] 10 20 8483 [NAVA]  IES Peñamayor [CTA 08483] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1315 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 2960 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 4798 vuelta 040-017 IES Peñamayor-Verdera [ID 4798] 1 0 8483 [NAVA]  IES Peñamayor [CTA 08483] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1315 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 2960 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 4798 vuelta 040-017 IES Peñamayor-Verdera [ID 4798] 2 2 10318 [CASTAÑERA]  Castañera 2 [CTA 10318] 3304003030000 CASTAÑERA NAVA
Z-0132 1315 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 2960 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 4798 vuelta 040-017 IES Peñamayor-Verdera [ID 4798] 3 4 10734 [ORIZÓN]  Castañera I [CTA 10734] 3304003120000 ORIZÓN NAVA
Z-0132 1315 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 2960 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 4798 vuelta 040-017 IES Peñamayor-Verdera [ID 4798] 4 6 3145 [ORIZÓN]  Orizón [CTA 03145] 3304003120000 ORIZÓN NAVA
Z-0132 1315 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 2960 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 4798 vuelta 040-017 IES Peñamayor-Verdera [ID 4798] 5 8 3159 [VIOBES]  Capilla Viobes [CTA 03159] 3304003250000 VIOBES NAVA
Z-0132 1315 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 2960 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 4798 vuelta 040-017 IES Peñamayor-Verdera [ID 4798] 6 10 10731 [ORIZÓN]  El Llendón II [CTA 10731] 3304003120000 ORIZÓN NAVA
Z-0132 1315 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 2960 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 4798 vuelta 040-017 IES Peñamayor-Verdera [ID 4798] 7 12 10730 [MONGA]  El Llendón II [CTA 10730] 3304006060000 MONGA NAVA
Z-0132 1315 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 2960 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 4798 vuelta 040-017 IES Peñamayor-Verdera [ID 4798] 8 14 10729 [CUENYA]  Cuenya [CTA 10729] 3304002020000 CUENYA NAVA
Z-0132 1315 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 2960 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 4798 vuelta 040-017 IES Peñamayor-Verdera [ID 4798] 9 16 9722 [CESA]  Cesa [CTA 09722] 3304002010000 CESA NAVA
Z-0132 1315 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 2960 040-017 Verdera-IES Peñamayor 4798 vuelta 040-017 IES Peñamayor-Verdera [ID 4798] 10 20 10727 [VERDERA]  Verdera [CTA 10727] 3304002040000 VERDERA NAVA
Z-0132 1346 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé 2857 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé 4591 ida 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé [ID 4591] 1 0 8476 [NAVA]  Escuela Infantil - La Colegiata [CTA 08476] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1346 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé 2857 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé 4591 ida 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé [ID 4591] 2 3 11376 [CEZOSU|Cezoso]  Cezosu [CTA 11376] 3304003040000 CEZOSU|Cezoso NAVA
Z-0132 1346 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé 2857 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé 4591 ida 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé [ID 4591] 3 6 11377 [PILOÑETA]  Piloñeta [CTA 11377] 3304003160000 PILOÑETA NAVA
Z-0132 1346 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé 2857 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé 4591 ida 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé [ID 4591] 4 9 11378 [NAVA]  Pando [CTA 11378] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1346 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé 2857 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé 4591 ida 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé [ID 4591] 5 12 11379 [BUYERES]  Buyeres [CTA 11379] 3304003020000 BUYERES NAVA
Z-0132 1346 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé 2857 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé 4591 ida 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé [ID 4591] 6 15 11380 [OMÉU|Omedo]  Ovín [CTA 11380] 3304003110000 OMÉU|Omedo NAVA
Z-0132 1346 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé 2857 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé 4591 ida 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé [ID 4591] 7 18 8476 [NAVA]  Escuela Infantil - La Colegiata [CTA 08476] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1346 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé 2857 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé 4591 ida 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé [ID 4591] 8 20 8469 [NAVA]  CP San Bartolomé [CTA 08469] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1346 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé 2857 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé 4592 vuelta 040-004 CP San Bartolomé-CP La Colegiata [ID 4592] 1 0 8469 [NAVA]  CP San Bartolomé [CTA 08469] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1346 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé 2857 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé 4592 vuelta 040-004 CP San Bartolomé-CP La Colegiata [ID 4592] 2 2 8476 [NAVA]  Escuela Infantil - La Colegiata [CTA 08476] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1346 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé 2857 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé 4592 vuelta 040-004 CP San Bartolomé-CP La Colegiata [ID 4592] 3 4 11380 [OMÉU|Omedo]  Ovín [CTA 11380] 3304003110000 OMÉU|Omedo NAVA
Z-0132 1346 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé 2857 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé 4592 vuelta 040-004 CP San Bartolomé-CP La Colegiata [ID 4592] 4 6 11379 [BUYERES]  Buyeres [CTA 11379] 3304003020000 BUYERES NAVA
Z-0132 1346 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé 2857 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé 4592 vuelta 040-004 CP San Bartolomé-CP La Colegiata [ID 4592] 5 8 11378 [NAVA]  Pando [CTA 11378] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
Z-0132 1346 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé 2857 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé 4592 vuelta 040-004 CP San Bartolomé-CP La Colegiata [ID 4592] 6 10 11377 [PILOÑETA]  Piloñeta [CTA 11377] 3304003160000 PILOÑETA NAVA
Z-0132 1346 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé 2857 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé 4592 vuelta 040-004 CP San Bartolomé-CP La Colegiata [ID 4592] 7 12 11376 [CEZOSU|Cezoso]  Cezosu [CTA 11376] 3304003040000 CEZOSU|Cezoso NAVA
Z-0132 1346 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé 2857 040-004 CP La Colegiata-CP San Bartolomé 4592 vuelta 040-004 CP San Bartolomé-CP La Colegiata [ID 4592] 8 20 8476 [NAVA]  Escuela Infantil - La Colegiata [CTA 08476] 3304003100000 NAVA NAVA
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